CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C504K3
Issued Date : 2003.03.21
Revised Date : 2013.10.23
Page No. : 1/15
TL432A3/N3/M3/K3 CYStek Product Specification
Adjustable shunt regulator
TL432A3/N3/M3/K3

REF
Cathode
Ordering Information
Device Package Rank Tolerance Shipping
TL432A3-A-TB-G A ±0.5%
TL432A3-B-TB-G B ±1% 2000 pcs / Tape & Box
TL432A3-A-BK-G A ±0.5%
TL432A3-B-BK-G
TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package)
B ±1%
1000 pcs/ bag, 10 bags/box,
10boxes/carton
TL432K3-A-TB-G A ±0.5%
TL432K3-B-TB-G B ±1% 2000 pcs / Tape & Box
TL432K3-A-BK-G A ±0.5%
TL432K3-B-BK-G
TO-92L
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package)
B ±1%
500 pcs/ bag, 10 bags/box,
10boxes/carton
TL432N3-A-T1-G A ±0.5%
TL432N3-B-T1-G
SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package) B ±1%
3000 pcs / Tape & Reel
TL432M3-A-T1-G A ±0.5%
TL432M3-B-T1-G
SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package) B ±1%
1000 pcs / Tape & Reel
CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C504K3
Issued Date : 2003.03.21
Revised Date : 2013.10.23
Page No. : 5/15
TL432A3/N3/M3/K3 CYStek Product Specification
 Typical Characteristics
Cathode Current vs Cathode Voltage
-300
-200